Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 05.01, June 2018
14 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RT-ZVCxx Multi-Channel Power Probe
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 4 voltage/current channels,
for R&S®RTO2000/R&S®RTE
R&S®RT-ZVC04 1326.0259.04
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 4 voltage/current channels,
for R&S®CMWrun
R&S®RT-ZVC04 1326.0259.24
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 2 voltage/current channels,
for R&S®RTO2000/R&S®RTE
R&S®RT-ZVC02 1326.0259.02
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 2 voltage/current channels,
for R&S®CMWrun
R&S®RT-ZVC02 1326.0259.22
Multi-Channel Power Probe with Autoranging,
2 × 4 voltage/current channels, for R&S®CMWrun
R&S®RT-ZVC04A 1326.0259.34
Multi-Channel Power Probe with Autoranging,
2 × 2 voltage/current channels, for R&S®CMWrun
R&S®RT-ZVC02A 1326.0259.32
Accessories
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, PCB probing,
1 current and voltage lead, length: 32 cm
R&S®RT-ZA30 1333.1686.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, 4 mm probing,
1 current and voltage lead, length: 32 cm
R&S®RT-ZA31 1333.1692.02
Power Adapter for R&S®RT-ZVC02/04 (only for operation with
R&S®CMWrun)
R&S®RT-ZA32 1333.1705.02
Oscilloscope Interface Cable for R&S®RT-ZVC (included in
R&S®RT-ZVC02/-ZVC04, 1326.0259.02/.04)
R&S®RT-ZA33 1333.1770.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, 4 mm probing,
1 current and voltage lead, length: 1 m
R&S®RT-ZA34 1333.1892.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, PCB probing,
1 current and voltage lead, length: 1 m
R&S®RT-ZA35 1333.1905.02
Solder-in Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, 4 current and voltage
solder-in cables, solder-in pins
R&S®RT-ZA36 1333.1911.02
Extended Cable Set for R&S®RT-ZVC, BNC connector,
1 current and voltage lead, length: 16 cm
R&S®RT-ZA37 1337.9130.02
Graphical user interface based on R&S®CMWrun (USB connection to the PC with R&S®CMWrun environment)
R&S®CMWrun General-Purpose (adds battery life, GUI and
features such as audio and E2E applications)
R&S®CMW-KT051 1203.4157.02